Codification of Spare Sleeves type RM
for Manual and Control Pinch Valves of RV Series
Example Code-No.:
RM 100 1 10 1 1 C
      
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. Description: RM  –  Sleeves for manual and control pinch valves of RV series
RMA – Sleeves for air operated pinch valves of RVA series
2. Diameter: in mm
3. Sleeve: 1 – NR (natural rubber) 5 – CR (neoprene)
1LS – NR food black 5W – CR white
2 – EPDM (Ethylen-Propylen-Dien) 6 – NBR (nitrile)
2LS – EPDM food black 6/3L – NBR/SBR food
2LW – EPDM food white 6W – NBR food white
2H – EPDM high temperature, 115°C 7 – CSM (hypalone)
2HT – EPDM high temperature, 130°C 8 – IIR (butyle)
2PU – EPDM, polyurethane coated 9 – PU (polyurethane)
3 – SBR (styrene butadiene rubber) PGR – PGR (natural rubber)
4 – FPM (fluorine rubber [viton]) anti-abrasive
4. Pressure stage: 1 – 1 bar 6 – 6 bar 10 – 10 bar etc.
5. Flange drilling: 1 – DIN PN 10 4 – DN PN 40 7 – ANSI 600
2 – DIN PN 16 5 – ANSI 150 8 – ANSI 900
3 – DIN PN 25 6 – ANSI 300 9 – other, e.g. ON 64
6. Construction 1 – DIN 3202 F5 2 – DIN 3202 F15 3 – ASME B16–short
length: 4 – ASME B16–long 5 – ISO 5752, Tab. 6
7. Accessories: C – electrical control wire Z – smooth inner surface
T – opening tabs X – acc. specification
L – limit switch D – double cone
Pinch Valves USA
Technical details subject to change without notice.
Basecamp Process Components, LLC
8055-C Corporate Blvd., Plain City, Ohio  43064,  USA
T:  +1 614-873-8995  •  E-mail: info@akopinchvalves.com  •  Web: www.akopinchvalves.com
D
a
ta
 s
h
e
e
t
D
S
_
C
 R
V
_
A
K
O
 U
S
_
2
0
1
7
-0
3
-2
5